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
#3252R

patio, front ramp, garden area, 10.32 +/- acs. 27141 West

3376 +/- SF 4BD/2.5BA ON HUMBOLT.
SFincl 1,178 SF unfin bsmnt. Baths recently upgraded,
laundry, bonus w/wet bar. Trex deck w/umbrella, TV,
lights & heater. New furnace in 2016. 0.28 +/-ac lot. 203

3BD/1BA ON 4 TAX LOTS W/GREAT

Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

We’ve had a very active year & it’s not slowing down!!!
Thinking of selling or buying? Don’t delay, call us today! Free Market Analysis!

FEATURED LISTING

possessing a valid
Oregon Driver’s
License. Hourly
wages are $13.17
to $17.88, DOE.
Please go to the
CCS Website at:
www.community
counseling
solutions.org to

fill out an online
application.
Position open until
filled.

training which
demonstrates

the knowledge,
skills and abilities.
Hourly wage is
between $13.17

to $17.88, DOE.
Excellent benefits.
Upload resume
and complete
application online at
www.community
counseling
solutions.org. EOE.

N

JERRY FRANKLIN,
GRI (ABR) SRES

Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

WENDY HULL, GRI

MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408

Blne Mosidailsdnre Lontor

Intermediate Care Center/

TRACI FRAZIER

Broker, 541-620-0925
LINDSEY MADDEN
Broker, 541-792-0031

‘ @k@gom

Realtys.

Principal Broker, 541-620-4239

POTENTIAL. 3BD/1BA, 2 new Toyo stoves. Lg yard, deck.
2 garages. 305 C Ave, Seneca. $90,000 RMLS#1708642
RESIDENTIAL:

#3235R NICE 3BD/1BA W/OFFICE/HOBBY
ROOM. 1746 SF built in 1953 w/upgrades. Kitchen appls
incl. Carport, Fenced yd, patio. Metal roof & vinyl siding.
213 NW 4th, JD. $128,000 RMLS#17271534

#3246R WELL-MAINTAINED STARTER HOME.
Updated 2BD/1.5BA, all appl incl, bonus rm, shop, fenced
sprinklered yard, new back deck. Recently-painted
exterior. 304 NW 3rd, JD. $120,000 RMLS#17202701
#3221R CUTE 2BD/1BA 1948 STARTER HOME.
768 +/- SF hm w/1-car gar. Range & fridge incl. FA elec
heat. Owner carry. Call for terms. 316 NW 3rd, JD.
$78,500 RMLS#17596383

#3228R HOME ON BEAUTIFUL 1.10 +/- ACS.
Nice 1808 +/- SF 3BD/2BA built in 1946. 24X24 detached
gar, 1080 +/- SF barn, well. Fenced & X-fenced. 846 E
Main, JD. $179,000 RMLS#17001133

RURAL RESIDENTIAL:

#3157RR COUNTRY LIVING CLOSE TO TOWN. Well-
maintained 1634+/- SF 3BD/1BA on 3.26+/- acs. Updated
roof, vinyl siding, Spring-fed water sys. Same owner for
50+ yrs. 25333 S HWY 395, CCSTA7:506-$T25;608-NOW
$140,000 RMLS#16357273

LOTS & LAND:

#3028L CANYON MTN HGHTS SUBDIVISION.
Above Canyon City w/mtn views & out-of-town feel. Sev
lots to choose from w/paved sts, underground utilities &
CCARs. Sys dev fees pre-paid. $30,000 TO $45,000/LOT.
RMLS#14552565

Nursing Home
is currently recruiting

***Dijrector of Nursing (DNS)***

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net
www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com
eastoregonrealestate.com

#3208A SPECTACULAR LOCATION ALONG

MIDDLE FK OF JOHN DAY RIVER! 120 +/- acs rec prop in
Northside hunting unit. Wildlife, game birds, fishing.
Scenic valley w/pastoral views. Addl tax lots avail. Sale to
incl easement to TL 605 & TL 1900. Ask agent about
access. $86,000 RMLS#16307344

#3259R TONS OF POTENTIAL W/SOME TLC!
4BD/1.5BA 2044 +/- SF on extra Ig lot close to
school. Near Canyon Cr. Walk to restaurants &
stores. 336 SW Brent, JD. $125,000 RMLS
#17384840

#3247A 10.19 BUILDABLE ACRES! Nice mtn
views. Fenced & X-fenced. Power close. Standard septic
approved. Borders west side Grant Co airport. Zoned RR-
5. West Bench, JD. $56,000 RMLS#17099630

#3210A 341.66 +/- ACS BORDERING MIDDLE FK
OF JOHN DAY RIVER. Timbered rec prop in scenic valley
wipastoral views. Northside hunting unit w/lg game,
waterfowl, game birds, fishing. Addl tax lots avail. Ask
agent about access. $249,000 RMLS#16493881
COMM/DEV:

#3206C 1-ACLOT ZONED GEN IND IN UGB.
Great opp for business, shop, storage units etc. Incls
easement for buyer to connect to water, sewer & power.
Easement for ingress & egress. Wilderness Rd, JD.

~$38;566-NOW $25,000 RMLS#16439441

#3226C OWN YOUR OWN BUSINESS. Figaro's

Pizza is an estab business in highly visible loc offering in-
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